Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 40890

Ballots Cast: 8900
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES BYRON TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name
Gary Hassler (IND)
Scott Fletcher (IND)
David Johnson (IND)
Linn W. Weber (IND)

Precinct: BYRON 1
Candidate Name
Gary Hassler (IND)
Scott Fletcher (IND)
Linn W. Weber (IND)
David Johnson (IND)

Precinct: BYRON 2
Candidate Name
Gary Hassler (IND)
Scott Fletcher (IND)
David Johnson (IND)
Linn W. Weber (IND)

Precinct: BYRON 3
Candidate Name
Gary Hassler (IND)
David Johnson (IND)
Linn W. Weber (IND)
Scott Fletcher (IND)

Precinct: BYRON 4
Candidate Name
Gary Hassler (IND)
Linn W. Weber (IND)
Scott Fletcher (IND)
David Johnson (IND)

Total Votes
907
811
796
794

Total Votes
171
155
148
145

Total Votes
380
347
336
327

Total Votes
196
182
179
175

Total Votes
160
140
134
133

Vote %
27.42
24.52
24.06
24

Vote %
27.63
25.04
23.91
23.42

Vote %
27.34
24.96
24.17
23.53

Vote %
26.78
24.86
24.45
23.91

Vote %
28.22
24.69
23.63
23.46
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